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MALFUNCTION INDEX

1187 Super
Mag

1187
12Ga

1187
20Ga

1160
12Ga

1106
16Ga

1100
20Ga

118D
22Ga

1106
410Ga

870
12G3

int. laich spm 1

uolbuiey ‘A SWR

JL Jumps latch

JO Jars off

LB Light blow

MCS0 Magazine cap shot off

MCW lMagaziﬁe capacity wrong
MFA Misfires {ammo}

MFOP IMagaziﬁe follower out of position
MLH Magazine ioads hard

CH Opens hard

PH Pulis hard

P3Sl Proof stamp iilegibie

PSR Proof stamp missing

RECC Rings and bulges on case
ROW {Action) reiease doesa't work
RIC Rings in chamber

SBC Stems bollors chambers
SBCL Shell binds carrier iatch

SBE Stems bbl extension

SCB Stock cracked or broken 1
SCX Shell catches

SHI Short indent

SiC Stems in chamber
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